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Measure Developer Workshop
November 14-15, 2012

National Quality Forum
1030 15th St, NW
Suite 800
Washington, DC 20005

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Dial-in Number: 1-888-802-7237

Conference ID: Day-1 (35670152), Day-2 (35762629)

Event Title: Measure Developer Workshop

Webinar Link: Day-1 http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?138274
Day-2 http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?475893

AGENDA

Day 1 — Wednesday, November 14

9:30 am Continental Breakfast

10:00 am Welcome
Helen Burstin, MD, MPH, Senior Vice President, Performance Measures, NQF

Heidi Bossley, MSN, MBA, Vice President, Performance Measures, NQF

10:10 am Introduction, Expectations and Process for the Meeting
Ashley Morsell, MPH, Project Manager, Performance Measures, NQF
e |dentifying potential collaboration opportunities amongst developers

e Informing developers of new processes

10:30 am Overview Session
Lindsey Tighe, MS, Project Manager, Performance Measures, NQF

Alexis Morgan, MPH, Senior Project Manager, Performance Measures, NQF
Eugene Cunningham, MS, Project Manager, Performance Measures, NQF
Dr. Burstin

e Discussion of Measure Evaluation Criteria

e Discussion of Usability and Use-New Guidance Information

e Discussion of Measure Disparities


http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?138274
http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?475893

11:15am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:45 pm

4:00 pm
4:15 pm

4:50 pm

5:00 pm

Break

Update on Two-Stage Process
Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH, Senior Project Manager, Performance Measures, NQF
Evan Williamson, MPH, MS, Project Analyst, Performance Measures, NQF

Lunch

Participants Report to First Break-out Locations

Break-Out Sessions

e Evidence Task Force Session
Reva Winkler, MD, MPH, Senior Director, Performance Measures, NQF
Suzanne Theberge, MPH, Senior Project Manager, NQF

e Measure Testing Session
Karen Johnson, MS, Senior Director, Performance Measures, NQF
Lauralei Dorian, Project Manager, Performance Measures, NQF
Jessica Weber, MPH, Project Analyst, NQF

e Harmonization Session
Taroon Amin, MA, MPH, Senior Director, Performance Measures, NQF
Mr. Cunningham
Ms. Kahn

Participants Re-convene in Main Conference Room
Report Out Session

Day 1 Wrap Up

Dr. Burstin

Ms. Bossley

Adjourn

Day 2 — Thursday, November 15

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

Continental Breakfast

Welcome, Recap of Day One
Ms. Bossley
Ms. Morsell

Discussion of Measurement Gap Areas and Measurement Pipeline
Angela Franklin, Esg., Senior Director, Performance Measures, NQF



10:15 am

10:30 am

11:15am

12:00 pm

12:50pm

1:00 pm
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Ms. Morsell
Q & A Session

Discussion of e-Measures
Dr. Winkler
Kathryn Streeter, MS, Project Manager, Performance Measures, NQF

Lunch

Developer Feedback
Ms. Bossley
Ms. Morsell

Day-2 Wrap Up
Dr. Burstin
Ms. Bossley

Adjourn



